Technical Data Sheet
Ruggedized Test Port Cables
with reinforced hand grip
Anritsu’s ruggedized phase stable test port cables are ideal for line sweeping application. The reinforced hand grip allows
contractors and technicians to properly torque the system cable connector, while preventing excess torque from being applied
to the test cable. This cable is recommended for all line sweep applications.
Specifications
Anritsu P/N Description
15RNFN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) - N(f)
15RNFN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) - N(f)
15RDN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) - 7/16 DIN(m)
15RDN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) - 7/16 DIN(m)
15RDFN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) - 7/16 DIN(f)
15RDFN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) - 7/16 DIN(f)
15RCN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) - N(f), N(m), 7/16 DIN(f), 7/16 DIN(m)
15RCN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) - N(f), N(m), 7/16 DIN(f), 7/16 DIN(m)
Electrical Specifications
Frequency 6 GHz
Impedance 50 Ohm